Position

City Manager

City Manager

Assistant City Attorney
Communications and
Community Relations Manager
City Clerk

Multimedia Analyst

Video Production Analyst
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst ||

Legal Assistant

Executive Assistant to the City
Manager

Deputy City Manager

Office Specialist - Confidential
Assistant to the City Clerk
Emergency Management

Program Analyst

Emergency Management
Program Analyst

Executive Assistant to the City
Manager

Other Positions Held City

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Department

City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office

Total Wages

$247,678

$214,847

$184,918

$135,218

$120,945

$105,197

$95,277

$92,689

$91,041

$75,141

$74,585

$69,023

$60,255

$44,458

$43,044

$22,597

$18,781

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$65,274

$64,052

$67,246

$41,265

$47,829

$35,014

$43,455

$30,744

$24,992

$30,578

$30,231

$21,779

$21,753

$15,760

$14,830

$6,850

$3,443



City Council Member/Mayor

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Admin Support/Clerical

Office Specialist - Confidential

City Treasurer

City Council Member

Service Maintenance

City Council Member

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek

City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office
City Manager's/City
Attorney's Office

$9,660

$9,660

$8,946

$8,700

$6,542

$6,433

$1,800

$603

$100

$0

$4,092

$8,986

$3,850

$3,733

$164

$1,582

$0

$126

$3

$0



