Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$247,678	\$65,274
City Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$214,847	\$64,052
Assistant City Attorney		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$184,918	\$67,246
Communications and Community Relations Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$135,218	\$41,265
City Clerk		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$120,945	\$47,829
Multimedia Analyst		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$105,197	\$35,014
Video Production Analyst		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$95,277	\$43,455
Administrative Analyst II		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$92,689	\$30,744
Administrative Analyst II		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$91,041	\$24,992
Legal Assistant		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$75,141	\$30,578
Executive Assistant to the City Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$74,585	\$30,231
Deputy City Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$69,023	\$21,779
Office Specialist - Confidential		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$60,255	\$21,753
Assistant to the City Clerk		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$44,458	\$15,760
Emergency Management Program Analyst		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$43,044	\$14,830
Emergency Management Program Analyst		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$22,597	\$6,850
Executive Assistant to the City Manager		Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$18,781	\$3,443

City Council Member/Mayor	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$9,660	\$4,092
City Council Member	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$9,660	\$8,986
City Council Member	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$8,946	\$3,850
City Council Member	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$8,700	\$3,733
Admin Support/Clerical	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$6,542	\$164
Office Specialist - Confidential	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$6,433	\$1,582
City Treasurer	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$1,800	\$0
City Council Member	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$603	\$126
Service Maintenance	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$100	\$3
City Council Member	Walnut Creek	City Manager's/City Attorney's Office	\$0	\$0